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sail-no Name
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8310
9338
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2020
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927
33
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7015
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Castelli Giovanni
Giannantonio Margherita
Osti Filippo

Milani Gianluca
Giovannone Marta
Belviso Lorenzo
Cassani Giovanni

Riva Sofia

De Bernardi Tommaso
Titiunik Bertozzi Niccolo
Barbieri Nicold
Proserpio Giulio
Massetti Alexander
Audino Giorgio

Pradella Niccolo

Marelli Allegra

Gorini Imelde Clara
Chiodini Alessandro
Adducci Matteo

Azzoni Alice

Rota Alessandro Desideric
Pesenti Leonardo
Cerinotti Leonardo
Raschetti Agata
Quattrini Aurelio
Formenti Lorenzo
Gilardi Guglielmo
Zambolini Federico

birthdate
21/04/2010
15/07/2011
18/11/201
01/05/2011
17/10/2010
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18/05/2010
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14/07/2011
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15/08/2011
03/12/2010
04/03/2010
23/11/2010
10/08/2010
13/05/2010
15/07/2011
09/06/2011
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club

1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A
435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR
435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR
1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A
1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR
645-15-AVAL-CDV C.VELAALTOLARI
435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR
435-15-C VELA BELLANO ASS SPOR
1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR
1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR
1334-15-MARVELIA ASSOCIAZ.SPOR
437-15-C VELA DERVIO ASS DILET
1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR
1334-15-MARVELIA ASSOCIAZ.SPOR
1152-15-CIRCOLO VELICOTIVANO A
419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D
1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR
419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D
433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI
433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI
433-15-GDV LNI MANDELLODELLARI
419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D
419-15-A.V. ALTO VERBANO SOC D
2165-15-PERSPORT S.S.D.
Y.C.Ascona
1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR
Y.C.Ascona
1228-15-C.V.CERNOBBIO ASS.SPOR
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